
Date

05-06-2023

11-06-2023

13-06-2023

21-06-2023

02-07-2023

12-07-2023

18-07-2023

24-07-2023

26-07-2023

27-07-2023 & 28-07-2023

10-08-2023

11-08-2023

11-08-2023

11-08-2023

11-08-2023 & 12-08-2023

12-08-2023

12-08-2023

14-08-2023

14-08-2023

14-08-2023

15-08-2023

15-08-2023

13-08-2023 to 15-08-2023

16-08-2023

16-08-2023 to 18-08-2023

16-08-2023 & 17-08-2023

17-08-2023

20-08-2023

21-08-2023 & 22-08-2023

22-08-2023

23-08-2023

23-08-2023

24-08-2023

24-08-2023

25-08-2023

25-08-2023

28-08-2023

29-08-2023

29-08-2023

31-08-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

02-09-2023

World Environment Day

PWC Managed Services Virtual Pre-Placement Talk

KPMG Recruitment Drive

International Yoga Day

A visit to Farm House (VFSWA)

Birthday Celebrations of Late Challa Som Raj Ram

CRISS-CROSS: Commerce Club Activity

Samskruta Bhasha Dinotsvam

An Orientation on Autonomous Status

“PRADARSHAN – A MARKETING FAIR”

A visit to National Remote Sensing Centre (NRSC)

Voters Awareness Program

Sravana Lakshmi Pooja

National Sports Day

Fit India pledge

FDP on “AI Assisted Scientific Writing and Publishing”

Contemporary Trends in Start-up Management

An awareness programme on Cyber Crimes

Bridge Course and Remedial Class

Soft Skills

Distribution of House-Hold Necessities for flood victims

International Youth Day

NCC Orientation

Mera Bharat Mahan

Essay Writing Competition on 75 years of Independence

Express to Impress

Independence Day Celebrations

Congrats ISRO for successful Landing Chandrayaan-3 on Moon Celebrations

Intellectual Property Rights

Kotak Mahindra Bank Placement Drive

Induction to First Year Students

Kargil Vijay Divas at KMIT, Narayanguda, Hyderabad

Welcome ISO Audit Team (Final Audit)

Connecting dots of your future

Set Your Mind to Set Your Goal

Nine Advisory Recruitment Drive

Distribution of Bhagavad Gita Books to students

CRT Orientation

Tiranga Rally

Har Ghar Thiranga

Slogan Writing Competition by Dept. of English

Book Exhibition

US Accounting & Taxation Courses - Be Global

Indian Institute of Management and Commerce
(UG & PG College)

Name of the Event/Programme

INSTITUTIONAL CALENDAR : 2023-2024



04-09-2023

08-09-2023

09-09-2023

09-09-2023

11-09-2023

11-09-2023

11-09-2023 to 13-09-2023

12-09-2023

12-09-2023

13-09-2023

13-09-2023

16-09-2023

20-09-2023

21-09-2023

22-09-2023

22-09-2023

23-09-2023

23-09-2023

25-09-2023

25-09-2023

26-09-2023

26-09-2023

27-09-2023

28-09-2023

29-09-2023

02-10-2023

02-10-2023

03-10-2023

03-10-2023

06-10-2023

06-10-2023

07-10-2023

07-10-2023

10-10-2023 & 11-10-2023

12-10-2023

17-10-2023

17-10-2023

18-10-2023

21-10-2023 to 01-11-2023

26-10-2023

27-10-2023

27-10-2023 & 28-10-2023

27-10-2023

30-10-2023

30-10-2023

30-10-2023 & 31-10-2023

Health and Hygiene

“Wrangle” (Debate) - Commerce Club Activity

Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, National level programme at Delhi

EY Virtual Pre-Placement talk

Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat

Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, Khairatabad block level programme at IIMC 
seminar Hall

Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, state level programme at Raj Bhavan

Fitness workshop

Accenture Virtual Campus Recruitment Drive

A Guest Lecture on “Parenting”

“Best out of waste” Competition

Yuva G20 Summit

Emporia- Innovators club

Bliss

Bathukamma Sambaralu

“SWACH PAHWADA” AND “SWACHHTA AWARENESS”

Swachata Hi Seva

A Guest Lecture On “Rain Water Harvesting”

Career Bridge Connect

Colours of LamboDara

IMS organises A Guest Lecture on “The Ultimate Guide to MBA”

“Round-Robin” (Group Discussion)- Commerce Club Activity

A Visit to CSIR

Annadanam

Vinayaka Nimarjan Prasadam Vitrana

Social Media Marketing Internship Drive

Hindi Diwas

Making of Clay Ganesh Competition

Meri Maati Meri Desh (9th August to 31st October, 2023)

Meri Maati Mera Desh- Amrit Kalash Yatra

VOICE 4 Girls Orientation

NSS selections

“SELF RELIANT INDIA’S CHANDRAYAAN-3” by IIC

Blood Donation Camp

“TUSSLE”- English Club Activity

Distribution of Clay Ganesh Idols

Farewell to Vice-Principal Administration

“INNOVATIO”

CADFEM India Pvt Ltd Recruitment Drive (2022-23 Batch)

Thiagarajar School of Business Campus Visit

Telangana & Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam

Teachers’ Day Celebrations

Making of Paper Bags

Digital Poster and Video Making

A Faculty Development Program on “Teachology - Teach to Reach, Reach to Review”

PHENOM People Recruitment Drive (2022-23 Batch)



31-10-2023

01-11-2023

1.11.2023

2.11.2023

2.11.2023

3.11.2023

3.11.2023

04.11.2023

4.11.2023

4 & 5.11.2023

5.11.2023

7.11.2023

8.11.2023

8.11.2023

9.11.2023

10.11.2023

25.11.2023

28.11.2023

2.12.2023

9.12.2023

13.12.2023

21.12.2023

25.12.2023

02-12-2023

09-12-2023

13-12-2023

21-12-2023

25-12-2023

29-12-23 & 03-01-2024

06-01-2024

10-01-2024

11-01-2024

10-01-2024 & 11-01-2024

12-01-2024

15 / 18-01-2024

19-01-2024

19-01-2024

20-01-2024

22-01-2024

23-01-2024

24-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

26-01-2024

27-01-2024

29-01-2024

30-01-2024

Your Gateway to Global Opportunities

CADFEM Internship Drive

Release Of IIMC Diary-2024

Orientation Program on "POWER BI"

IIMC-YUVA BHARATHI Brainstorming Session-1

Namo Navmatdata Sammelan

Republic Day Celebrations

National Voter’s Day

National Youth Day

Army Day – NCC

Sagility Recruitment Drive

Career Opportunities in Management studies

Ambition Awards

Samskruthi-2024

A Visit to Vemulavada & Kondagattu

City Union Bank Virtual Campus Drive

Jaro Education Recruitment Drive

ITC Virtual Internship Drive

Jaro Education Virtual Campus Drive (2022-23 batch)

Sambarala Sankranthi

Health Check-Up

A Visit to Vemulavada & Kondagattu

Karthika Sahasra Deepotsavam

Karthika Vanabhojanalu

My Bharat Portal Online Meeting

Health Check-Up

EY Virtual Campus Recruitment Drive

National Conference on G20 Summit

ADP Recruitment Drive

Karthika Sahasra Deepotsavam

Karthika Vanabhojanalu

My Bharat Portal Online Meeting

A workshop on Telugu Poetry and Story Writing

Half Marathon

Market Wizard

Business Analytics (Road Map)

A visit to Birla Planetarium and Museum

Deloitte Virtual Campus Drive

Orientation on Certified Business Accountant Course.

Vigilance awareness week - 2023 Program

Tally Prime

Math Quest – Science Club

SAMSHODHANA

Skill Stride Academy Pvt Ltd. Internship Drive

Rastriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day)

Deloitte Branding (Off Campus)

Commerce Club Visit



30-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

01-02-2024

01-02-2024

03-02-2024

03-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-03-2024

05-02-2024

08-02-2024 & 09-02-2024

11-02-2024

13-02-2024

13-02-2024

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

17-02-2024

20-02-2024

21-02-2024

21-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024

26-02-2024

27-02-2024

28-02-2024

28-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

01-03-2024 to 07-03-2024

02-03-2024

04-03-2024

04-03-2024

05-03 & 06-03-2024

05-03-2024

06-03-2024

07-03-2024

11-03-2024 to 17-03-2024 

18-03-2024 to 24-03-2024

12-03-2024

13-03-2024

13-03-2024

16-03-2024

18-03-2024

18-03-2024

18-03-2024 NSS Programme Officers GHMC meeting with Principal Secretary at RUSA

Career Opportunities Across the Globe

TrusTeamIQ Solutions Internship Drive

Women's Day Celebrations

Felicitation program of RDC and IGC RDC cadets at unit 3(t) battalion NCC

Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Virtual Drive

Opportunities in Investment Banking

Carroms Tournament for Men

Project Work Guidance-IIMC Students

A Visit to Shilparamam

Symposium on "AI and ML"

Aapada Mitra Camp SD

Aapada Mitra Camp SW

A Guest Lecture on “Samskritam” -The Mother of All Languages

Felicitation program of RDC and IGC RDC cadets

VOICE4Girls internship drive

Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Virtual Pre placement talk

Essay Writing Competition-IIC & Science Club

Awakening the Youth Within (Skill Development Program, Gachibowli)

Deloitte OTN Virtual Campus Drive

"Project Work Guidance"

Convivial - Commerce Club Activity

Awareness on Stock Market

Concentrix Virtual pre placement Talk

My Entrepreneurial Journey - Motivational Session

Calvin Klein & Tommy Hilfiger Recruitment Drive

Birthday Celebrations - Sri P. Purnachandra Rao’s

International Mother Language Day

Protiviti Recruitment Drive

La Excellence IAS Internship

Bharat Rang Mahotsav 2024

Library Week Celebrations

Samakka Sarakka Jatara

Traffic awareness program

Procedures for NAAC Accreditation @ KGR Institute of Technology and Management

A Visit to 36th Hyderabad National Bookfair - 2024

Vasantha Panchami

English club conducted five competitions in “English Fest”.

HMA - NMDC Sustainability Business Quiz

LenDenClub Recruitment Drive

Campus Visit to KL University

NIC selections at NSS cell

How to Guide Students Research Project?

Martyr’s Day celebrations

EY Virtual Drive (Tax)

Quester-2K24 by Dept. of Business Administration

Felicitation Program of RDC Cadets- At Directorate



19-03-2024

21-03-2024

22-03-2024

23-03-2024

23-03-2024

27-03-2024

27-03-2024

28-03-2024

30-03-2024 & 31-03- 2024

01-04-2024

01-04-2024

01 & 02-04-2024

01 to 04-04-2024

04-04-2024

04-04-2024

01-04, 04-04, 08-04 & 11-04-2024

12-04-2024

22 & 23-04-2024

22 & 23-04-2024

24 to  27-04-2024

08-04-2024

08-04 & 22-04-2024

08-04-2024

10-04-2024 to 14-04-2024

16-04-2024

22-04-2024

22-04-2024

24-4-2024

25-04-2024 (2022-23 Batch)

25-04-2024

04-05-2024 to 10-05-2024

08-05-2024

13-5-2024

17-05-2024

17 & 18- 05-2024

23-05-2024

31-05-2024

Visit to Satish Dhawan Space Centre, ISRO

A Visit  to Ashoka Business School

English Talent Test

Career After Graduation @ GITAM University

Workshop on Data Analytics

Sensor and Drone Technologies

Intramural Badminton Tournament

Intramural Skipping Tournament

Intramural Table Tennis Tournament

Blood Donation to Cancer Child by NSS Volunteers

NewDay India Campus Drive

PWC Managed Services Virtual Pre Placement Talk

Intramural Kabaddi Tournament

Intramural Volleyball Tournament

Intramural Cricket Tournament

Commerce Talent Test 

National Multi Disciplinary Conference on Global Opportunities through Holistic 
Development in Education, Technology and Research

Demystifying NAAC @ Avinash College, Hyderabad

ServCrust Private Limited Virtual Campus Drive

TCS Virtual Campus Drive

“Volunteer On Pull Duty” by NCC & NSS Volunteers

VOICE 4 Girls Internship Drive

Free Distribution of Butter Milk

An Orientation Session on "Roadmap to UPSC Foundation

North India Tour

Mega Blood Donation Camp at Arts College, Osmania University

Drone Technology Training

Child Awareness

Voter Awareness Program

GEP Recruitment Drive

Ugadi Materials stall at IIMC

Recreation Committee – Birthday Bash

Deloitte Virtual Campus Drive (GPS)

International Conference @ Bangkok, Thailand

NewDay India Pre Placement talk

Intramural Carrom Tournament

Intramural Chess Tournament


