Indian Institute of Management and Commerce (UG & PG College)

INSTITUTIONAL CALENDAR : 2023-2024		
Date	Name of the Event/Programme	
05-06-2023	World Environment Day	
11-06-2023	PWC Managed Services Virtual Pre-Placement Talk	
13-06-2023	KPMG Recruitment Drive	
21-06-2023	International Yoga Day	
02-07-2023	A visit to Farm House (VFSWA)	
12-07-2023	Birthday Celebrations of Late Challa Som Raj Ram	
18-07-2023	Kotak Mahindra Bank Placement Drive	
24-07-2023	Induction to First Year Students	
26-07-2023	Kargil Vijay Divas at KMIT, Narayanguda, Hyderabad	
27-07-2023 & 28-07-2023	Welcome ISO Audit Team (Final Audit)	
10-08-2023	Connecting dots of your future	
11-08-2023	Set Your Mind to Set Your Goal	
11-08-2023	Nine Advisory Recruitment Drive	
11-08-2023	Distribution of Bhagavad Gita Books to students	
11-08-2023 & 12-08-2023	CRT Orientation	
12-08-2023	International Youth Day	
12-08-2023	NCC Orientation	
14-08-2023	Mera Bharat Mahan	
14-08-2023	Essay Writing Competition on 75 years of Independence	
14-08-2023	Express to Impress	
15-08-2023	Independence Day Celebrations	
15-08-2023	Tiranga Rally	
13-08-2023 to 15-08-2023	Har Ghar Thiranga	
16-08-2023	Slogan Writing Competition by Dept. of English	
16-08-2023 to 18-08-2023	Book Exhibition	
16-08-2023 & 17-08-2023	US Accounting & Taxation Courses - Be Global	
17-08-2023	Distribution of House-Hold Necessities for flood victims	
20-08-2023	Fit India pledge	
21-08-2023 & 22-08-2023	FDP on "AI Assisted Scientific Writing and Publishing"	
22-08-2023	Contemporary Trends in Start-up Management	
23-08-2023	An awareness programme on Cyber Crimes	
23-08-2023	Bridge Course and Remedial Class	
24-08-2023	Soft Skills	
24-08-2023	Congrats ISRO for successful Landing Chandrayaan-3 on Moon Celebrations	
25-08-2023	Intellectual Property Rights	
25-08-2023	A visit to National Remote Sensing Centre (NRSC)	
28-08-2023	Voters Awareness Program	
29-08-2023	Sravana Lakshmi Pooja	
29-08-2023	National Sports Day	
31-08-2023	CRISS-CROSS: Commerce Club Activity	
01-09-2023	Samskruta Bhasha Dinotsvam	
01-09-2023	An Orientation on Autonomous Status	
02-09-2023	"PRADARSHAN – A MARKETING FAIR"	

04-09-2023	A Faculty Development Program on "Teachology - Teach to Reach, Reach to Review"
08-09-2023	PHENOM People Recruitment Drive (2022-23 Batch)
09-09-2023	CADFEM India Pvt Ltd Recruitment Drive (2022-23 Batch)
09-09-2023	Thiagarajar School of Business Campus Visit
11-09-2023	Telangana & Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam
11-09-2023	Teachers' Day Celebrations
11-09-2023 to 13-09-2023	Making of Paper Bags
12-09-2023	Digital Poster and Video Making
12-09-2023	"SELF RELIANT INDIA'S CHANDRAYAAN-3" by IIC
13-09-2023	Blood Donation Camp
13-09-2023	"TUSSLE"- English Club Activity
16-09-2023	Distribution of Clay Ganesh Idols
20-09-2023	Farewell to Vice-Principal Administration
21-09-2023	"INNOVATIO"
22-09-2023	Hindi Diwas
22-09-2023	Making of Clay Ganesh Competition
23-09-2023	Meri Maati Meri Desh (9th August to 31st October, 2023)
23-09-2023	Meri Maati Mera Desh- Amrit Kalash Yatra
25-09-2023	VOICE 4 Girls Orientation
25-09-2023	NSS selections
26-09-2023	"Round-Robin" (Group Discussion)- Commerce Club Activity
26-09-2023	A Visit to CSIR
27-09-2023	Annadanam
28-09-2023	Vinayaka Nimarjan Prasadam Vitrana
29-09-2023	Social Media Marketing Internship Drive
02-10-2023	"SWACH PAHWADA" AND "SWACHHTA AWARENESS"
02-10-2023	Swachata Hi Seva
03-10-2023	A Guest Lecture On "Rain Water Harvesting"
03-10-2023	Career Bridge Connect
06-10-2023	Colours of LamboDara
06-10-2023	IMS organises A Guest Lecture on "The Ultimate Guide to MBA"
07-10-2023	A Guest Lecture on "Parenting"
07-10-2023	"Best out of waste" Competition
10-10-2023 & 11-10-2023	Yuva G20 Summit
12-10-2023	Emporia- Innovators club
17-10-2023	Bliss
17-10-2023	Bathukamma Sambaralu
18-10-2023	EY Virtual Pre-Placement talk
21-10-2023 to 01-11-2023	Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat
26-10-2023	Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, Khairatabad block level programme at IIMC seminar Hall
27-10-2023	Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, state level programme at Raj Bhavan
27-10-2023 & 28-10-2023	Fitness workshop
27-10-2023	Accenture Virtual Campus Recruitment Drive
30-10-2023	Health and Hygiene
30-10-2023	"Wrangle" (Debate) - Commerce Club Activity
30-10-2023 & 31-10-2023	Meri Maati Mera Desh-Amrit Kalash Yatra, National level programme at Delhi

31-10-2023	Rastriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day)
01-11-2023	Deloitte Branding (Off Campus)
1.11.2023	Commerce Club Visit
2.11.2023	Orientation on Certified Business Accountant Course.
2.11.2023	Vigilance awareness week - 2023 Program
3.11.2023	Tally Prime
3.11.2023	Math Quest – Science Club
04.11.2023	SAMSHODHANA
4.11.2023	Skill Stride Academy Pvt Ltd. Internship Drive
4 & 5.11.2023	A workshop on Telugu Poetry and Story Writing
5.11.2023	Half Marathon
7.11.2023	Market Wizard
8.11.2023	Business Analytics (Road Map)
8.11.2023	A visit to Birla Planetarium and Museum
9.11.2023	Deloitte Virtual Campus Drive
10.11.2023	EY Virtual Campus Recruitment Drive National Conference on G20 Summit
25.11.2023	
28.11.2023	ADP Recruitment Drive
2.12.2023	Karthika Sahasra Deepotsavam
9.12.2023	Karthika Vanabhojanalu
13.12.2023	My Bharat Portal Online Meeting
21.12.2023	Health Check-Up
25.12.2023	A Visit to Vemulavada & Kondagattu
02-12-2023	Karthika Sahasra Deepotsavam
09-12-2023	Karthika Vanabhojanalu
13-12-2023	My Bharat Portal Online Meeting
21-12-2023	Health Check-Up
25-12-2023	A Visit to Vemulavada & Kondagattu
29-12-23 & 03-01-2024	City Union Bank Virtual Campus Drive
06-01-2024	Jaro Education Recruitment Drive
10-01-2024	ITC Virtual Internship Drive
11-01-2024	Jaro Education Virtual Campus Drive (2022-23 batch)
10-01-2024 & 11-01-2024	Sambarala Sankranthi
12-01-2024	National Youth Day
15 / 18-01-2024	Army Day – NCC
19-01-2024	Sagility Recruitment Drive
19-01-2024	Career Opportunities in Management studies
20-01-2024	Ambition Awards
22-01-2024	Samskruthi-2024
23-01-2024	Release Of IIMC Diary-2024
24-01-2024	Orientation Program on "POWER BI"
25-01-2024	IIMC-YUVA BHARATHI Brainstorming Session-1
25-01-2024	Namo Navmatdata Sammelan
26-01-2024	Republic Day Celebrations
27-01-2024	National Voter's Day
29-01-2024	Your Gateway to Global Opportunities
	CADFEM Internship Drive
30-01-2024	CADTEM Intelliship Drive

30-01-2024	Martyr's Day celebrations
31-01-2024	EY Virtual Drive (Tax)
31-01-2024	Quester-2K24 by Dept. of Business Administration
01-02-2024	Felicitation Program of RDC Cadets- At Directorate
01-02-2024	English club conducted five competitions in "English Fest".
03-02-2024	HMA - NMDC Sustainability Business Quiz
03-02-2024	LenDenClub Recruitment Drive
05-02-2024	Campus Visit to KL University
05-03-2024	NIC selections at NSS cell
05-02-2024	How to Guide Students Research Project?
08-02-2024 & 09-02-2024	Library Week Celebrations
11-02-2024	Samakka Sarakka Jatara
13-02-2024	Traffic awareness program
13-02-2024	Procedures for NAAC Accreditation @ KGR Institute of Technology and Management
14-02-2024	A Visit to 36th Hyderabad National Bookfair - 2024
14-02-2024	Vasantha Panchami
14-02-2024	Calvin Klein & Tommy Hilfiger Recruitment Drive
17-02-2024	Birthday Celebrations - Sri P. Purnachandra Rao's
20-02-2024	International Mother Language Day
21-02-2024	Protiviti Recruitment Drive
21-02-2024	La Excellence IAS Internship
21-02-2024	Bharat Rang Mahotsav 2024
22-02-2024	Deloitte OTN Virtual Campus Drive
26-02-2024	"Project Work Guidance"
27-02-2024	Convivial - Commerce Club Activity
28-02-2024	Awareness on Stock Market
28-02-2024	Concentrix Virtual pre placement Talk
29-02-2024	My Entrepreneurial Journey - Motivational Session
29-02-2024	A Guest Lecture on "Samskritam" -The Mother of All Languages
29-02-2024	Felicitation program of RDC and IGC RDC cadets
01-03-2024 to 07-03-2024	VOICE4Girls internship drive
02-03-2024	Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Virtual Pre placement talk
04-03-2024	Essay Writing Competition-IIC & Science Club
04-03-2024	Awakening the Youth Within (Skill Development Program, Gachibowli)
05-03 & 06-03-2024	Carroms Tournament for Men
05-03-2024	Project Work Guidance-IIMC Students
06-03-2024	A Visit to Shilparamam
07-03-2024	Symposium on "AI and ML"
11-03-2024 to 17-03-2024	Aapada Mitra Camp SD
18-03-2024 to 24-03-2024	Aapada Mitra Camp SW
	Career Opportunities Across the Globe
12-03-2024	
13-03-2024	TrusTeamIQ Solutions Internship Drive
13-03-2024	Women's Day Celebrations
16-03-2024	Felicitation program of RDC and IGC RDC cadets at unit 3(t) battalion NCC
18-03-2024	Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Virtual Drive
18-03-2024	Opportunities in Investment Banking
18-03-2024	NSS Programme Officers GHMC meeting with Principal Secretary at RUSA

19-03-2024	A Visit to Ashoka Business School
21-03-2024	English Talent Test
22-03-2024	Career After Graduation @ GITAM University
23-03-2024	Workshop on Data Analytics
23-03-2024	Sensor and Drone Technologies
27-03-2024	Visit to Satish Dhawan Space Centre, ISRO
27-03-2024	Recreation Committee – Birthday Bash
28-03-2024	Deloitte Virtual Campus Drive (GPS)
30-03-2024 & 31-03- 2024	International Conference @ Bangkok, Thailand
01-04-2024	NewDay India Pre Placement talk
01-04-2024	Intramural Carrom Tournament
01 & 02-04-2024	Intramural Chess Tournament
01 to 04-04-2024	Intramural Badminton Tournament
04-04-2024	Intramural Skipping Tournament
04-04-2024	Intramural Table Tennis Tournament
04-04-2024	intranidral Fable Felinis Foundament
01-04, 04-04, 08-04 & 11-04-2024	NewDay India Campus Drive
12-04-2024	PWC Managed Services Virtual Pre Placement Talk
22 & 23-04-2024	Intramural Kabaddi Tournament
22 & 23-04-2024	Intramural Volleyball Tournament
24 to 27-04-2024	Intramural Cricket Tournament
08-04-2024	Commerce Talent Test
08-04 & 22-04-2024	Blood Donation to Cancer Child by NSS Volunteers
08-04-2024	Ugadi Materials stall at IIMC
10-04-2024 to 14-04-2024	North India Tour
16-04-2024	Mega Blood Donation Camp at Arts College, Osmania University
22-04-2024	Drone Technology Training
22-04-2024	Child Awareness
24-4-2024	Voter Awareness Program
25-04-2024 (2022-23 Batch)	GEP Recruitment Drive
25-04-2024	An Orientation Session on "Roadmap to UPSC Foundation
04-05-2024 to 10-05-2024	Free Distribution of Butter Milk
08-05-2024	VOICE 4 Girls Internship Drive
13-5-2024	"Volunteer On Pull Duty" by NCC & NSS Volunteers
17-05-2024	TCS Virtual Campus Drive
17 & 18- 05-2024	National Multi Disciplinary Conference on Global Opportunities through Holistic Development in Education, Technology and Research
23-05-2024	Demystifying NAAC @ Avinash College, Hyderabad

